
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1874, and the 23rd May, 1874.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1874 :—
Bank of England ... .*• ...
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty

Telegraph Service ... ... ...

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1874-75.

£

18,740,000
27,610,000
10,880,000
2,360,000
3,960,000
5,300,000
1,250,000

375,000
3,500,000

*£73,975,000

Total including Balance ...
* Exclusive of Interest on Public Loans.

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals ... ..

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1.874, to

,23rd May,
1874.

£
5,908,870
1,533,984

7,442,854

2,732,000
3,377,000
1,618,000

304,000
758,000
800,000
200,000
26,000

305,032

10,120,032

17,562,886

254,362

£17,817,248

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£
10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

2,692,000
3,332,000
1,663,000

265,000
844,000
100,000
50,000
25,000

635,021

9,606,021

21,598,726

269,981

21,868,707

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Interest of Debt ... ) (
Other charges onf AS stated in the J
Consolidated Fund C Budget j

Supply Services ...) (

Estimate ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.
Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<

Estimate for
the

Financial Year
1874-75.

£

26,700,000

1,580,000
45,233,000

£73,513,000

Expenditure ...

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt ,

Balances on 23rd May, 1874:— { jjjjjj |jj ̂ JJd

Totals ...

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1874, to

23rd May,
1874.

£

6,197,622

295,349
. 5,439,981

11,932,952

451,775

300,000

12,684,727
4,146,443

986,078

£17,817,248

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

6,256,034

323,010
4,557,865

11,136,909

493,200
2,500

1,023,970

12,656,579
8,218,999

993,129

21,868,707
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Treasury, 26th May, 1874. oo


