RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1874, and the 23rd May, 1874.

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimute for the Financial Year 1874-75.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1874, to .23rd May, 1874.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE  AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for the Financial Year 1874–75.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1874, to 23rd May, 1874.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1874 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	_	5,908,870 1,533,984	10,213,574 1,779,131	Interest of Debt)	26,700,000	6,197,622	6,256,034
REVENUE.		7,442,854	11,992,705	Other charges on As stated in the Consolidated Fund Budget Supply Services	1,580,000 45,233,000	295,349 5,439,981	323,010 4,557,865
Customs	18,740,000 27,610,000 10,880,000 2,360,000 3,960,000 5,300,000 1,250,000 375,000 3,500,000	2,732,000 3,377,000 1,618,000 304,000 758,000 800,000 200,000 26,000 305,032	2,692,000 3,332,000 1,663,000 265,000 844,000 100,000 50,000 25,000 635,021	Estimate	670 F10 000		11,136,909
Revenue	*£73,975,000	10,120,032	9,606,021				
Total including Balance * Exclusive of Interest on Public Loans.		17,562,886	21,598,726	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS.  Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		054.960	269,981	Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Deb	*** *** ***	200,000	493,200 2,500 1,023,970
		254,362				12,684,727	12,656,579
		<b>•</b>		Balances on 23rd May, $1874:-{1 \brack 1}$	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	4,146,443 986,078	8,218,999 993,129
To	tals	£17,817,248	21,868,707	To	tals	£17,817,248	21,868,707

Treasury, 26th May, 1874.